
PROTOCOL
Marupes HS : Karhu Kissat U15

Result 1:6
Shots on goal 8:30

April 07, 16:00
MOGO

* Players are accepted in the local federation.

Goals
1st Period 

00:32 KKS Mauro Rame (20) Assist.: Henrijs Ģirts Upenieks (77), Urho Ojanen (5)   

06:26 KKS Mael Selen (30) Assist.: Henrijs Ģirts Upenieks (77), Sebastian Liesirova (24)   

11:35 MAR Artem Kovalchuk (7) Assist.: Danylo Honcharenko (8), Roberts Rodrigo Jansons (17)   

3rd Period 

31:21 KKS Henrijs Ģirts Upenieks (77) Assist.: Mael Selen (30)   

35:28 KKS Urho Ojanen (5) Assist.: Roope Laaksonen (12)   

36:43 KKS Timur Tohti (19) Assist.: Roope Laaksonen (12)   

44:15 KKS Sebastian Liesirova (24) Assist.: Mael Selen (30)   

Penalties
1st Period 

03:26 KKS Henrijs Ģirts Upenieks (77) : Interference - 2 min   

11:09 MAR Adrians Elksnis (18) : Holding - 2 min   

2nd Period 

20:25 MAR Rolands Rojs Kronbergs (15) : Interference - 2 min   

26:44 KKS Vincent Uskali (2) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

26:44 MAR Georgijs Saveļjevs (19) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

29:31 MAR Roberts Rodrigo Jansons (17) : Boarding - 2 min   

3rd Period 

30:00 MAR Daniels Ābols (28) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

30:51 MAR Leo Jānis Ledainis (10) : Hooking - 2 min   

41:36 KKS Artan Eskandari (27) : Hooking - 2 min   

45:00 MAR Rafaēls Kristers Raciņš (30) : Cross-checking - 2 min   

MAR player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Yurii Deineka (1) GK 0 0 0 0      

Artem Kovalchuk (7) F 1 0 1 0      



Danylo Honcharenko (8) F 0 1 1 0      

Bohdan Sokolov (9) F 0 0 0 0      

Leo Jānis Ledainis (10) D 0 0 0 2      

Valters Bondars (11) D 0 0 0 0      

Rolands Rojs Kronbergs (15) D 0 0 0 2      

Roberts Rodrigo Jansons (17) F 0 1 1 2      

Adrians Elksnis (18) D 0 0 0 2      

Georgijs Saveļjevs (19) F 0 0 0 2      

Gustavs Dejus (22) D 0 0 0 0      

Rodrigo Varlamovs (23) D 0 0 0 0      

Gustavs Lazdiņš (24) F 0 0 0 0      

Patriks Bernāns (27) D 0 0 0 0      

Daniels Ābols (28) F 0 0 0 2      

Rafaēls Kristers Raciņš (30) F 0 0 0 2      

Adrians Dubrovskis (33) F 0 0 0 0      

Tymur Korchevnyi (34) F 0 0 0 0      

Edvardas Pozniakovas (35) GK 0 0 0 0      

KKS player statistics
Name Surname POS G A P PIM
Vincent Uskali (2) F 0 0 0 2      

Oskari Dammert (4) D 0 0 0 0      

Urho Ojanen (5) F 1 1 2 0      

Janne Päivinen (7) D 0 0 0 0      

Nestori Alho (9) F 0 0 0 0      

Roope Laaksonen (12) F 0 2 2 0      

Tomas Kulmala (15) F 0 0 0 0      

Samuel Hakala (17) F 0 0 0 0      

Timur Tohti (19) F 1 0 1 0      

Mauro Rame (20) D 1 0 1 0      

Sebastian Liesirova (24) F 1 1 2 0      

Artan Eskandari (27) D 0 0 0 2      

Mael Selen (30) F 1 2 3 0      

Emil Asteljoki (31) GK 0 0 0 0      

Vilmeri Väänänen (33) D 0 0 0 0      

Ilmari Leino (35) GK 0 0 0 0      

Aarni Hatula (38) D 0 0 0 0      

Anton Hovi (59) GK 0 0 0 0      

Henrijs Ģirts Upenieks (77) F 1 2 3 2      

Okko Tukiainen (87) F 0 0 0 0      

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

